Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA			
		Name Execution Date		
ADVANCED RESE	ARCH AND TECHNO			
	Υ DATA			
Name:	INDIANA UNIVER	INDIANA UNIVERSITY RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION		
Street Address:	351 WEST 10TH 3	351 WEST 10TH STREET		
City:	INDIANAPOLIS	INDIANAPOLIS		
State/Country	INDIANA			
State/Country:				
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMB	46202			
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMB Property	46202 ERS Total: 10	Number 3492		
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMB	46202 ERS Total: 10 Type 6103	Number 3492 5496		
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMB Property Patent Number:	46202 ERS Total: 10 Type 6103	3492		
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMB Property Patent Number: Patent Number:	46202 ERS Total: 10 Type 6103 6238 6048	3492 5496		
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMB Property Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number:	46202 ERS Total: 10 Type 6103 6238 6048 5919	3492 5496 6036		
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMB Property Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number:	46202 ERS Total: 10 Type 6103 6238 6048 5919	3492 5496 6036 9643 6917		
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMB Property Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number:	46202 ERS Total: 10 Type 6103 6238 6046 5919 6406 6190	3492 5496 6036 9643 6917		
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMB Property Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number:	46202 ERS Total: 10 Type 6103 6238 6046 5919 6406 6190 6258	3492 5496 6036 9643 6917 0661		
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMB Property Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number:	46202 ERS Total: 10 Type 6103 6238 6046 5919 6406 6190 6258 628	3492 5496 6036 9643 6917 0661 5347		

Fax Number:(317)231-7433Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.Phone:3172317253Email:hbehlmer@btlaw.com

PATENT REEL: 016769 FRAME: 0751

500060545

Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	BRADFORD G. ADDISON BARNES & THORNBURG LLP 11 SOUTH MERIDIAN STREET INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		29920-100 FILES FROM F/J		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Bradford G. Addison		
Total Attachments: 1 source=Copy of the Name Change Document#page1.tif				

State of Indiana Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

of

ADVANCED RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE, INC.

I, TODD ROKITA, Secretary of State of Indiana, hereby certify that Articles of Amendment of the above Non-Profit Domestic Corporation have been presented to me at my office, accompanied by the fees prescribed by law and that the documentation presented conforms to law as prescribed by the provisions of the Indiana Nonprofit Corporation Act of 1991.

The name following said transaction will be:

INDIANA UNIVERSITY RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

NOW, THEREFORE, with this document I certify that said transaction will become effective Wednesday, September 29, 2004.



In Witness Whereof, I have caused to be affixed my signature and the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, September 29, 2004.

TODD ROKITA, SECRETARY OF STATE

1996060638/2004093026509

PATENT REEL: 016769 FRAME: 0753

RECORDED: 11/15/2005